School/Department:
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Middle School Office
Assistant Superintendent
Human Resources

Risk Management
Student Support
Programs

Programs

Crawford Middle School
Transportation
Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities

Facilitis

The Stables

Crawford Middle School
Middle School Office
Assistant Superintendent
Technology

Innovation

Rosa Parks

MSAP Grant

Vendor/Second Party:

The Stepping Stones Group LLC

Therapy Lex LLC

Info Handler

Rebecca Dahlstrom

Music Therapy of the Bluegrass

Christina Gage

Wellness Creative

Edge Music Therapy

Alliance Medical and Home Health

Amergis Healthcare Staffing

Clinical Behavior Analysis

Central Kentucky Interpreter Referral

Hands on Therapy

MCO O&M

Sign Language Network

The Writing Revolution

Pathful Inc

Western Kentucky University-Grow Your Own
HealthFirst Bluegrass contract

Administrative Office of the Courts

Fayette Education Foundation Endowment Agreement
Fayette Education Foundation Memorandum of Understanding
Freedom Tours

Lexington Fayette Urban County Government
Synergy Test and Balance

Zerhusen Holten Commissioning

S&ME

UES Professional Solutions

Shrout Tate Wilson Engineers

EBCO Inc

Central Kentucky Riding For Hope

Martin School Travel

AVID

UK Next Generation Leadership

Spectrum

BCTCS

Taylor Tours

UK Next Generation Leadership

Amount:
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60,000.00
50,000.00
150,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
100,000.00
390,000.00
75,000.00
50,000.00
250,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
85,031.00
82,500.00
200,000.00
72,567.50
63,561.00

68,400.00
115,941.00
119,875.00
183,690.00
245,000.00
137,650.00

54,100.00

49,800.00
109,261.00
218,000.00

49,026.00

69,300.00
355,560.00

53,712.00
102,600.00

42,000.00

Date Range:
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
8/4/2025-8/3/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
11/8/2025-11/9/2025
8/13/2025-5/28/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
5/26/2026-5/29/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2026-6/30/2027
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
4/19/2026-4/22/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
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