

School/Department:	Vendor/Second Party:	Amount:	Date Range:
Special Education	The Stepping Stones Group LLC	\$ 60,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Therapy Lex LLC	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Info Handler	\$ 150,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Rebecca Dahlstrom	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Music Therapy of the Bluegrass	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Christina Gage	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Wellness Creative	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Edge Music Therapy	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Alliance Medical and Home Health	\$ 100,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Amegis Healthcare Staffing	\$ 390,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Clinical Behavior Analysis	\$ 75,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Central Kentucky Interpreter Referral	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Hands on Therapy	\$ 250,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	MCO O&M	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Sign Language Network	\$ 50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Middle School Office	The Writing Revolution	\$ 85,031.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Assistant Superintendent	Pathful Inc	\$ 82,500.00	8/4/2025-8/3/2026
Human Resources	Western Kentucky University-Grow Your Own	\$ 200,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Risk Management	HealthFirst Bluegrass contract	\$ 72,567.50	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Student Support	Administrative Office of the Courts	\$ 63,561.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Programs	Fayette Education Foundation Endowment Agreement	\$ -	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Programs	Fayette Education Foundation Memorandum of Understanding	\$ -	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Crawford Middle School	Freedom Tours	\$ 68,400.00	11/8/2025-11/9/2025
Transportation	Lexington Fayette Urban County Government	\$ 115,941.00	8/13/2025-5/28/2026
Facilities	Synergy Test and Balance	\$ 119,875.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Facilities	Zerhusen Holten Commissioning	\$ 183,690.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Facilities	S&ME	\$ 245,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Facilities	UES Professional Solutions	\$ 137,650.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Facilities	Shroud Tate Wilson Engineers	\$ 54,100.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Facilities	EBCO Inc	\$ 49,800.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
The Stables	Central Kentucky Riding For Hope	\$ 109,261.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Crawford Middle School	Martin School Travel	\$ 218,000.00	5/26/2026-5/29/2026
Middle School Office	AVID	\$ 49,026.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Assistant Superintendent	UK Next Generation Leadership	\$ 69,300.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Technology	Spectrum	\$ 355,560.00	7/1/2026-6/30/2027
Innovation	BCTCS	\$ 53,712.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Rosa Parks	Taylor Tours	\$ 102,600.00	4/19/2026-4/22/2026
MSAP Grant	UK Next Generation Leadership	\$ 42,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026